7/17/24, 5:36 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 5

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy, Allahabad

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



7/17/24, 5:36 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

5569

10761

337

487

1063

2165

2428

6185

193

1144

2564

7758

14319

344

487

1376

2348

92

3558

7281

193

2402

4416

2/5



7/17/24, 5:36 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral 88 88
Technology, Allahabad (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al ST Gender-Neutral 910 1310
Technology, Allahabad (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al ST Female-only 2680 2784
Technology, Allahabad (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 1581 5202
Technology, Allahabad Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 4142 9457
Technology, Allahabad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 229 284
Technology, Allahabad Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD) Female-only 1011 1011
Technology, Allahabad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 724 986
Technology, Allahabad Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 1389 1801
Technology, Allahabad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral 52 52
Technology, Allahabad Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1119 2509
Technology, Allahabad Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 2473 5104
Technology, Allahabad Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 3/5



7/17/24, 5:36 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

JoSAA

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

174

502

609

1036

441

962

4252

9159

280

887

2009

261

502

1562

3003

44

888

1879

5392

9754

280

994

2009

4/5



7/17/24, 5:36 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

JoSAA

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business
Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

("N
i

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral 1950
Female-only 5184
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 278

Gender-Neutral 1023
Female-only 836
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 916

Female-only 1893
(including

Supernumerary)

Digital India

Power To Empower

2639

5423

278

1695

836

952

1893

5/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

