

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	5
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Information Technolo gy
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Information Technolo gy, Allahabad
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening	Closing
					Rank	Rank

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5569	7758
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10761	14319
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	337	344
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	487	487
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1063	1376
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2165	2348
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	92	92
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2428	3558
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6185	7281
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	193	193
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1144	2402
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2564	4416

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	88	88
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	910	1310
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2680	2784
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1581	5202
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4142	9457
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	229	284
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1011	1011
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	724	986
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1389	1801
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	52	52
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1119	2509
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2473	5104

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	174	261
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	502	502
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	609	1562
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1036	3003
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	27	44
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	441	888
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	962	1879
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4252	5392
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9159	9754
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	280	280
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	887	994
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2009	2009

Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1950	2639
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5184	5423
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	278	278
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1023	1695
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	836	836
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	916	952
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1893	1893

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





